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ITEM

               ECCP10060B

READY FOR 
SEPARATOR

PAKAGING
m

SECTION AREA
mm2

               ECCP8040B

               ECCP8060B

               ECCP8080B

               ECCP80100B

               ECCP10040B

               ECCP10080B

               ECCP100100B

               ECCP12040B

               ECCP12060B

               ECCP12080B

               ECCP15060B

100x60

80x40

80x60

80x80

80x100

100x40

100x80

100x100

120x40

120x60

120x80

150x60

5236

2530

4202

5620

7064

3316

7156

8980

4040

6340

8640

7738

20

40

               ECCP7550B 75x50 3125 40

28

30

24

28

24

16

24

20

16

16

               ECCP20060B 200x60 10278 16

               ECCP20080B 200x80 14278 12

               ECSESB 40/60/80

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (2)

YES (4)

YES (4)

YES (4)

SECTIONABLE SEPARATORS - 50

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
W x H mm

   CABLE TRUNKINGS SERIES CP
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES:
•Made of self-extinguishing technopolymer on rigid PVC base.
• Perforated bottom for fixing by screws or plugs.
• Accessories are set onto the trunking with a simple click.
• Protection degree IP 40 only if installed with the proper accessories.
• Standard bar length: 2m.
• Packed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code: B = white, G = grey IP40 GREY RAL 7030

WHITE RAL 9001
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CABLE TRUNKINGS

    CABLE TRUNKING AND DEVICES INSTALLATION SYSTEMS 80x60 
MAIN TECHNICAL FEATURES:
•Made of self-extinguishing technopolymer on rigid PVC base.
• Perforated bottom for fixing by screws or plugs.
• Accessories are set onto the trunking with a simple click.
• Protection degree IP 40 only if installed with the proper accessories.
• Standard bar length: 2m.
• Packed in strong cardboard boxes suitable for transport and storage.
• Colour code: B = white, G = grey. IP40

ITEM

80x60

80x60

80x60

80x60

DIMENSIONS
W x H mm

PACKAGING
m / PIECES

READY FOR 
SEPARATOR

28 mYES (2)               ECCP8060B

-/10 pz.-               ECAI8060B

-/10 pz.-               ECAE8060B

80x60 -/10 pz.-               ECAP8060B

-/20 pz.-               ECGU8060B

80x60               ECTT8060B -/20 pz.-

80x60               ECKIT80B 1/10 pz.-

DESCRIPTION

117x80x5               ECCPB 5/50 pz.-

165x165x75               ECSSB2 1/5 pz.-

Cable trunking and cover

Internal angle

External angle

Flat angle

Straight joint

End cap

Installation kit for 3 Italian devices - 83,5 mm 

Blanck cover for box hole center distance 83,5 mm 

Separation and derivation box

T-joint is obtained by straight joint "GU"

GREY RAL 7030

WHITE RAL 9001
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CHOICE TABLES FOR CABLE TRUNKING SYSTEMS

ITEM ITEM

DIMENSIONS

WxH mm
TRUNKING

AND COVER
SEPARATOR

COMPARTMEMENT 

NR.

SECTION

mm2

PACKAGING

m
CABLE

RETAINER

INTERNAL

ANGLE

EXTERNAL

ANGLE

25x40 ECCP2540B NO - 760 100 - - -

25x60 ECCP2560B NO - 1100 70 - - -

25x80 ECCP2580B NO - 1520 56 - - -

40x40 ECCP4040B NO - 1214 70 ECCO4040 ECAI4040B ECAE4040B

40x60 ECCP4060B NO - 1950 56 ECCO4060 - -

40x80 ECCP4080B NO - 2530 40 ECCO4080 - -

40x100 ECCP40100B NO - 3110 32 ECCO40100 - -

50x50 ECCP5050B NO - 2076 24 - - -

60x40 ECCP6040B NO - 1930 50 ECCO6040 ECAI6040B ECAE6040B

60x60 ECCP6060B NO - 3046 32 ECCO6060 ECAI6060B ECAE6060B

60x80 ECCP6080B NO - 4215 36 ECCO6080 - -

60x100 ECCP60100B NO - 5332 24 ECCO60100 - -

75x50 ECCP7550B ECSESB 2 3125 40 - - -

80x40 ECCP8040B ECSESB 2 2530 40 ECCO8040 ECAI8040B ECAE8040B

80x60 ECCP8060B ECSESB 2 4202 28 ECCO8060 ECAI8060B ECAE8060B

80x80 ECCP8080B ECSESB 2 5620 30 ECCO8080 ECAI8080B ECAE8080B

80x100 ECCP80100B ECSESB 2 7064 24 ECCO80100 - -

100x40 ECCP10040B ECSESB 2 3316 28 ECCO10040 ECAI10040B ECAE10040B

100x60 ECCP10060B ECSESB 2 5236 20 ECCO10060 ECAI10060B ECAE10060B

100x80 ECCP10080B ECSESB 2 7156 24 ECCO10080 ECAI10080B ECAE10080B

100x100 ECCP100100B ECSESB 2 8980 16 ECCO100100 - -

120x40 ECCP12040B ECSESB 2 4040 24 ECCO12040 ECAI12040B ECAE12040B

120x60 ECCP12060B ECSESB 2 6340 20 ECCO12060 ECAI12060B ECAE12060B

120x80 ECCP12080B ECSESB 2 8640 16 ECCO12080 ECAI12080B ECAE12080B

150x60 ECCP15060B ECSESB 4 7738 16 ECCO150 ECAI15060B ECAE15060B

200x60 ECCP20060B ECSESB 4 10278 16 ECCO200 ECAI20060B ECAE20060B

200x80 ECCP20080B ECSESB 4 14278 12 ECCO200 ECAI20080B ECAE20080B

CHOICE TABLES FOR WALL MOUNTING MODULAR ENCLOSURE SERIES 600 (for further information see page 245)

ITEM EC60004B EC60008B EC60012B EC60018B EC60024B EC60036B EC60054B EC60072B

EXTERNAL DIM.
W x H x D mm 150x70x100 200x180x100 280x220x100 400x265x130 280x350x100 400x400x130 400x600x130 420x885x150
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